LG Auflage 30 - Wertung —Senioren | weibl.

StandNr: 86

BuBmann, Beatrix #368

StartNr: 368

24. Oktober 2021 13:37
WF SuS Conc. Flaesheim

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:
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429 (22.), 386 (1.), 364 (6.)

47.5 (25.),50.0 (11.), 57.6 (10.)
0.10 mm rechts, 0.96 mm hoch
1.42, horizontal: 1.28, vertikal: 1.55

Serie 1:
941
951t

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.8*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.2*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.8X% 9.9~
10.3* 10.4*

57.6 (10.), 80.2 (9.), 134.4 (8.)
0.17 mm links, 1.60 mm hoch
1.45, horizontal: 1.35, vertikal: 1.54

10.2* 10.1—~
10.2* 10.6*

50.0 (11.), 90.0 (18.), 92.9 (20.)
0.66 mm rechts, 0.00 mm
1.11, horizontal: 1.29, vertikal: 0.88

9.2 4 9.7
10.1 -~ 10.1%
47.5 (25.), 119.0 (29.), 147.9 (26.)

0.17 mm links, 1.28 mm hoch
1.45, horizontal: 1.12, vertikal: 1.72

10.1«
10.6*

10.5*
104~

10.0 ¢
10.5*

9.7X
10.7*

9.9~
10.6*

10.8*
10.0 #




